COLE, RAYWID & BRAVERMAN, L.L.P.
AlTORNEYS AT LAW
ALAN RA'YWlD
SECOND FLOOR (1930-19911
1919 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE. N .W. OF COUNSEL
FRANCES ..I. CHETWYND
WASHINGTON. D.C. 20006-3458
(202) 659-9750 FACSIMILE

111 055 gO Sill 1:0 5~OO ~ 20 ~I: 2081;0500 I; gill
Exhibit
Call Sign Fee Type Code Quanity Fee Due
KOD31 TIC 1 $200.00
KOD35 TIC 1 $200.00
KOD36 TIC 1 $200.00
KYX61 TIC 1 $200.00
KYX62 TIC 1 $200.00
KYZ22 TIC 1 $200.00
WAF861 TIC 1 $200.00
WBH846 TIC 1 $200.00
WGI755 TIC 1 $200.00
WGI756 TIC 1 $200.00
WGI757 TIC 1 $200.00
WGI758 TIC 1 $200.00
WGZ450 TIC 1 $200.00
WGZ451 TIC 1 $200.00
WGZ452 TIC 1 $200.00
WGZ464 TIC 1 $200.00
WHZ275 TIC 1 $200.00
WHZ339 TIC 1 $200.00
WHZ504 TIC 1 $200.00
WHZ869 TIC 1 $200.00
WMC696 TIC 1 $200.00
KA80625 TIC 1 $200.00
WHZ677 TIC 1 $200.00
WJI36 TIC 1 $200.00
WHZ780 TIC 1 $200.00
WLY785 TIC 1 $200.00
KB60155 TIC 1 $200.00
Total Amount Due $5400.00
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20554
Approved by OMB
3060-0055
APPLICATION FOR CABLE TELEVISION RELAY SERVICE STATION AUTHORIZATION
SCHEDULE A
Page 1 of
1.(a) Application for: D License
(Check only one box)
D Renewal D Assignment of License
D Modification 0 Reinstatement [2SJ Transfer of Control
D Amendment of Application
(b) Does this application refer to an existing station? [2g YES 0 NO If ·YES," give call sign See Ex A-1
(c) If this application is for a modification of a licensed station, check the box(es) for the appropriate description(s). Attach
as Exhibit A-1 a complete explanation of the modification or proposed construction.
o Add Channel(s)
o Delete Channel(s)
o Change
Transmitter
o Other (Specify)
o Change Transmit Site
D Change Operating Power
D Add Receive Site(s)
D Delete Receive Site(s)
D Change Receive Site(s)
o Change Antenna System
D Change Height of Antenna
Structure
D Change Height of Antenna
2.(a) Indicate the name, mailing address, and telephone number of the applicant.
LEGAL NAME OF APPLICANT (Ifperson, fist last name first)
AT&T Corp.
CONTINUE NAME HERE IF NEEDED
ASSUMED NAME USED FOR DOING BUSINESS (If any)
MAILING STREET ADDRESS OR P.O. BOX
32 A\enue ofthe Americas
CITY I STATE I ZIP CODE I AREA CODE I TELEPHONE NO.
New York NY 10013 212 387-4000
(b) Indicate Internal Revenue Service Employer Identification (E.!.) Number used by the applicant.
If the applicant has no E.!. Number, use Social Security Number.
(c) Indicate the name, mailing address, and telephone number of person to contact, if other than applicant.
NAME OF CONTACT PERSON (Last name first.)